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38066 TR/TRAILER 0 05/02/2019

HX Base Yr

447 SW CASON GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 3,184 69.2100 41.53 132,232 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3006

BAS 210 100 210 3,488

BAS 840 100 840 13,954

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 22,924

SFB 576 80 461 7,658

UOP 98 25 24 399

UOP 210 25 52 864

UOP 228 25 57 947

UOP 250 25 62 1,030

UOP 392 25 98 1,628

4,184 3,184 52,893

BAS= N14 UOP= N10 W25 S10 E25$ W25 BAS= N10 W21 S10 E21$ W21
UOP= N7 W14 S7 E14$ W14 UOP= W6 S26 E12 N12 W6 N14$ S14 E6
SFB= S12 BAS= W12 S23 UOP= S7 E56 N7 W56$ E60 UOP= E6 N35 W6
S35$ N23 W48$ E48 N12 W48$ E54 $.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 38,675

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 4.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 38,675


